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ACX 200
MODEL : NSV RV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE TOTAL PRICE

NSV L N S V
225 2250 1000 350 900 91001010
245 2450 1200 350 900 91001016
265 2650 1400 350 900 91001022
285 2850 1600 350 900 91001034
305 3050 1600 350 1100 91001052
325 3250 1800 350 1100 91001064
345 3450 1800 350 1300 91001076
365 3650 2000 350 1300 91001082
385 3850 2200 350 1300 91001088

Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODELS NSV RV UNIT
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION 225 245 265 285 305 325 345 365 385 PRICE

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * * * * * * £154.70
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * * * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * * * * * * £37.41
10001038                     2Bar for keyboard support * * * * * * * * * £38.19
10001036 8 Goods Deviator device Stainless steel * * * * * * * * * £33.70
10001520 18 Grocery divider bar 900 * * * * £122.18
10001521 18 Grocery divider bar 1100 * * £124.39
10001522 18 Grocery divider bar 1300 * * * £136.87
10001401 10 CPU Shelf 575mm * * * * * * * * * £120.93
10001414 11 CPU Shelf sliding 1150 * * * * * * * * * £193.37
10002441 9 Next Customer device, 2 bars * * £41.88
10002461 9 Next Customer device, 3 bars * * * £52.58
10002481 9 Next Customer device, 4 bars * * * * £64.21
10001402 22 Rear bag rest * * * * * * * * * £149.68
10001406 26 Front basket shelf * * * * * * * * * £115.43
10001551 29 Under cashregister drawer * * * * * * * * * £171.72
10001001 14 Aluminium cable column 3.0m * £164.27
03760270 15ACheck out light assembly * * * * * * * * * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive numbers (for light) 1-10 * * * * * * * * * £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley blocking device * * * * * * * * * £112.19
10001302 31 Closing door assembly * * * * £536.68
10001352 33 Perspex protection for cashier * * * * * * * * * £338.53
10001205 34 Perspex protection for till stand * * * * * * * * * £264.63

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£3,345.23

£3,669.56
£3,599.15
£3,508.18

£3,743.73
£3,912.33

£3,421.76

£3,205.41
£3,272.54
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ACX 200
MODEL : NSCV RV

LENGTH MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
NSCV DRAWER

L N S V
245 2450 1000 550 900
265 2650 1200 550 900
285 2850 1400 550 900
305 3050 1400 550 1100
325 3250 1600 550 1100
345 3450 1600 550 1300
365 3650 1800 550 1300
385 3850 2000 550 1300
405 4050 2200 550 1300
425 4250 2400 550 1300

Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODEL NSCV RV
CODE DESCRIPTION 245/65 285 305 325 345 365 385 405/25

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * * * * *
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * * * * *
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * * * * *
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support * * * * * * * *
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless Steel * * * * * * * *
10001520 18 Grocery divider bar 900 * *
10001521 18 Grocery divider bar 1100 * *
10001522 18 Grocery divider bar 1300 * * * *
10001401 10 CPU Shelf 575mm * * * * * * * *
10001414 11 CPU Shelf sliding 1150mm * * * * * * * *
10002441 9 Next customer device 2 bars *
10002461 9 Next customer device 3 bars * * * *
10002481 9 Next customer device 4 bars * * *
10001402 22 Rear bag rest * * * * * * * *
10001406 26 Front basket shelf * * * * * * * *
10001551 29 Under Cash Register Drawer * * * * * * * *
10001001 14 Aluminium Cable Column 3.0m * * * * * * *
03760270 15A Check out Light assembly * * * * * * * *
04265428 16 Adhesive numbers 1-10 * * * * * * * *
10001600 19 Trolley Blocking Device * * * * * * * *
10001302 31 Closing door assembly * * * * * * * *
10001352 33 Perspex protection for cashier * * * * * * * *
10001205 34 Perspex protection for till stand * * * * * * * *

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£136.87
£120.93
£193.37
£41.88

£171.72

91001172
91001178
91001184

£97.89
£9.05

£3,832.55
£4,335.61
£4,506.61

£164.27

£3,729.45

£3,364.02
£3,427.06
£3,497.81
£3,707.33
£3,718.39

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

91001124

£3,286.51
91001112

91001154
91001166

91001106

91001142

91001190

£122.18
£33.70

£37.41

£124.39

£115.43

£112.19

£52.48
£64.21

£149.68

£154.70
£162.46

£38.19

£536.68
£338.53
£264.63
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ACX 200
MODEL : NSVD RV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
NSVD L N S V
230 2300 1000 350 950
250 2500 1200 350 950
270 2700 1400 350 950
290 2900 1600 350 950
Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODEL NSVD RV
CODE DESCRIPTION 230 250 270 290

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * *
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * *
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * *
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support * * * *
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * *
10001401 10 CPU Shelf 575mm * * * *
10001414 11 CPU Shelf sliding 1150mm * * * *
10002441 9 Next customer device 2 bars * *
10002461 9 Next customer device 3 bars * *
10001406 22 Front basket shelf * * * *
10001001 14 Aluminium Cable Column 3.0m * * * *
03760270 15A Check out light assembly * * * *
04265428 16 Adhesive Label 1-10 * * * *
10001600 19 Trolley Block Device * * * *

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£33.70

£129.72
£120.93

TOTAL
PRICE

UNIT

£3,374.17

91001710
£3,100.95
£3,000.05

£41.88
£52.58

£115.43

£112.19

£3,180.36
91001728

£38.19

£154.70
£162.46
£37.41

91001716
91001722

PRICE

£164.27
£97.89
£9.05
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ACX 200
MODEL : NSCVD RV

LENGTH MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE TOTAL
NSCVD DRAWER PRICE

L N S V
250 2500 1000 550 950
270 2700 1200 550 950
290 2900 1200 550 1150
310 3100 1400 550 1150
330 3300 1600 550 1150
370 3700 1800 550 1350
410 4100 2200 550 1350

Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODEL NSCVD RV UNIT
CODE DESCRIPTION 250 270 290 310 330 370 410 PRICE

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * * * * £154.70
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * * * * £37.41
10001038 2 Bar for Keyboard support * * * * * * * £38.19
10001036 9 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * * * * * £33.70
10001401 10 CPU Shelf 575mm * * * * * * * £120.93
10001414 11 CPU Shelf Sliding 1150mm * * * * * * * £193.37
10002441 9 Next customer device 2bars * * * £41.88
10002461 9 Next customer device 3bars * * £52.58
10002481 9 Next customer device 4bars * * £64.21
10001406 22 Front basket shelf * * * * * * * £115.43
10001406 22 Rear bag rest * * * * * * * £115.43
10001001 14 Aluminium Cable Column 3.0m * * * * * * * £164.27
03760270 15ACheckout Light Assembly * * * * * * * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive Label 1-10 * * * * * * * £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley Block Device * * * * * * * £112.19

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£3,372.02
91001762

91001750 £3,118.41
£3,192.96
£3,278.88

91001768

91001756

91001774
91001786
91001798 £3,983.19

£3,711.54
£3,544.80
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ACX 200
MODEL : 2NSCV RV

LENGTH MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
2NSCV DRAWER

L N S V
345 3450 1600 550 1300 91001216
365 3650 1800 550 1300 91001222
385 3850 2000 550 1300 91001228
405 4050 2200 550 1300 91001234
Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODEL 2NSCV RV UNIT
CODE DESCRIPTION 345 365 385 405 PRICE

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * £154.70
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * £37.41
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support * * * * £38.19
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * * £33.70
10001522 18 Grocery divider bar 1300 * * * * £136.87
10001400 10 CPU shelf 1150mm * * * * £129.72
10001414 11 CPU shelf sliding 1150mm * * * * £193.37
10002481 9 Next customer device 4bars * * * £64.21
10002502 9 Next customer device 5bars * * * £74.15
10001402 22 Rear bag rest * * * * £149.68
10001406 26 Front basket rest * * * * £115.43
10001554 29 Under cash register drawer * * * * £171.72
10001001 14 Aluminium Cable 3.0m * * * * £164.27
03760270 15ACheckout light assembly * * * * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive Label 1-10 * * * * £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley Block Device * * * * £112.19

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£5,289.84

£5,099.70

TOTAL
PRICE

£5,792.89

£5,232.03
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ACX 200
MODEL : 2NSVCP RV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
2NSVCP L N S V

345 3450 1800 350 1300 91001310
365 3650 2000 350 1300 91001318
385 3850 2000 350 1500 91001330
405 4050 2200 350 1500 91001338
425 4250 2400 350 1500 91001346

Prices shown are for right hand models only, for left hand checkouts add 10%.

ACCESSORIES MODEL 2NSVCP RV UNIT
CODE DESCRIPTION 345 365 385 405 425 PRICE

Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * £154.70
10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * £37.41
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support * * * * £38.19
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * * £33.70
10001522 18 Grocery divider bar 1300 * * * * £136.87
10001400 10 CPU shelf 1150mm * * * * £129.72
10001414 11 CPU shelf sliding 1150mm * * * * £193.37
10002461 9 Next customer device 3bars * £52.58
10002481 9 Next customer device 4bars * * * £64.21
10001402 22 Rear bag rest * * * * £149.68
10001406 26 Front basket rest * * * * £115.43
10001554 29 Under cash register drawer * * * * £171.72
10001001 18 Aluminium Cable 3.0m * * * * £164.27
03760270 15ACheckout light assembly * * * * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive Label 1-10 * * * * £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley Block Device * * * * £112.19

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£5,616.22
£5,973.06
£6,359.90

£5,548.77
PRICE

£6,715.42

TOTAL
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ACX 200
MODEL : TANDEM RV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
TANDEM L N S V
405 4050 1000 550 950 91001410L
445 4450 1200 550 950 91001416L
465 4650 1200 550 1150 91001422L
485 4850 1400 550 950 91001428L
505 5050 1400 550 1150 91001434L
545 5450 1600 550 1150 91001440L

ACCESSORIES MODEL TANDEM RV UNIT
CODE DESCRIPTION 405 445 465 485 505 545 PRICE

L          R L          RL R L R L R L            R
Cut out for scanner / till section * * * * £154.70

10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support *               **             **               * *                **              **               * £37.41
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support *               **             **               * *                **              **               * £38.19
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * * £33.70
10001400 10 CPU shelf 1150 * * * * * * £129.72
10001401 10 CPUshelf 575mm                 *               *                *                   *               *                 *£120.83
10001414 11 CPU shelf sliding 1150 * * * * * * £193.37
10002441 9 Next customer device 2bars *               **              **               * £41.88
10002461 9 Next customer device 3bars *                  **             **                 * £52.58
10001552 13 Under Cash register drawer *               **             **               * *                **              **               * £171.72
10001001 18 Aluminium Cable column 3.0m (Right only)                 *              *                *                  *               *                * £164.27
03760270 15ACheckout Light Assembly *               **             **               * *                **              **               * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive label, numbers 1-10 *               **             **               * *                **              **               * £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley blocking device                 *              *                *                  *               *                * £112.19

More accessory and scanner details on request.

£6,207.19

£6,586.76
£6,700.81

£6,425.21

£6,862.36

£6,311.16

TOTAL
PRICE

91001410R
91001416R
91001422R
91001428R
91001434R
91001440R
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ACX 200
MODEL : TWIN RV

LENGTH IN MM
MODEL TOTAL BELT SCANNER BASIN CODE
TWIN DRAWER

L N S V
310 3100 1600 550 91001460L

1000/600 91001460R
330 3300 1800 550 91001466L

1200/600 91001466R
370 3700 2200 550 91001478L

1600/600 91001478R
410 4100 2600 550 91001490L

200/600 91001490R

ACCESSORIES MODEL TWIN RV UNIT
CODE DESCRIPTION 310 330 370 410 PRICE

R L R         L R         L R         L
Cut out for scanner / till section *             **                  **                  **             * £154.70

10001013 1 Scanner plexi protection * * * * £162.46
10001017 4 Keyboard support * * * * £37.41
10001038 2 Bar for keyboard support *             **                   **                  **             * £38.19
10001036 8 Goods deviator device Stainless steel * * * * £33.70
10001542 10 CPU shelf 1315 * * * * £140.27
10001401 10 CPUshelf 575mm * * * * £120.83
10001414 11 CPU shelf sliding 1150 * * * * £193.37
10002441 9 Next customer device 2bars * * £41.88
10002461 9 Next customer device 3bars * * £52.58
10001552 13 Under Cash register drawer * * * £171.72
10001031 18 Aluminium Cable column 3.0m                * £164.27
03760270 15ACheckout Light Assembly *                  **                  **             * £97.89
04265428 16 Adhesive label, numbers 1-10 £9.05
10001600 19 Trolley blocking device £112.19

More accessory and scanner details on request.

950

950

950

£7,840.23

950

TOTAL
PRICE

£7,575.64

£8,042.50

£8,794.91
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